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qrrr wcqr-+g-alFr s-grffi fr+Tr.r, $tBI qft$ 276s

ilfuko, og vN-ool falqrq Sq vvnsc
gr< Rm{, sq gra sftS-or Erq Rffi
sq sN-oz wuitqr dq qMwil

qrrn- .l Lg-
qRl{rw-tt

fffi6: l$=l o= llq
1^1j)onn d sre d il.6ri lrBr d qrraril *a qafdmfu,,offii 6t dcFIqI if,q ol M

fr" otql_dq zhr qrFI qfi*ortl /tm?I{l oT

-lFI

qeqTrl {+TqT 4il{ d}
qrRr

2 .1 { 5

1 ICq orfual-znfud oqd,m, GrtiEgi

fi {G ql-dq qqR f,o 3lo 1,57,008

4t 6fufl qr*) qIo q(lo 1,21,783

lt erq( rqrc Pftd tr|o qilo(\qoFl( 81,452

d] d&fr ilrunr il-a-@] 3{tt} 13,172

*,T(d rf wrrfu_f, 3,73,500

2 srr$ qru eraa, zrftrutll at] 3,-irtrftTq 3Ttf,q qTo q(lo 2,32,000
sl-,rGn n Wrfifi-d 2,32,000

3 ilo{ Tq rfl €{dfl tqpapq 366-gtri
9l r{f,q .f,Iflq 4qf v,, (rT.]i ) 2,29,563

41 ldrffi .trqx sr {fo 3{o 5,70,020
qfq(fi S Wrlt6-d 7.99,600

4 ertr \]q id sqrmq er"d, {il

$T 3ruU izF-eIR r{il( flo 3{o 5,98,030

rll ldgl[r a< sr so e1o(€olio) 72,179

etrl n.m-{ 3rl&"ftN qiTl< rTd-cr6 36 015

8it Sqdrd Rr6 rr3qt-d.6 9,933

*I rX rrol 315{I{.6 8,000

utr(S { plffi-o 7,24,200

5 qlwfl w 3ir{)-s{ eraa- t'dl

*" ,tt.lq tiryr mlo 3{o 2,56,368

$" 3m*T PIEI Olo 3lo 6,348

$" q'ilq EqT{ {KT qo3{" 1,40,725

t. ffirf,r< fi d"1i" 17,296

fi 1lr{6r{{ qTeo i.ia. 2,06,398
qI qlir< rfl< i"ia" 3,05,465

4] qr-erq e<r<l {rgRglcl 2,01,451

fi (ll .rq r{eqm 23,787

*1 sq?T oqn rir{c 31Te-rm 23,421

fi flqc qrq.+-{ qBfl r,Afiro 45,303

ft ffi< qun ad rflitrm 32,852

t't ll-.n-< ziltrfr 3f!f{6 27,317

*'l idYr {G-r r,Tiflm 44,452

eII $o{ r€E rryTm 37,409

S1 {{GIfl ITRTTUI gI Ir{a!-m 24,433
ql iTqoro qq 3{.3{.(e.ll") 49,608

sfi rr,l1.ra ft&r ir. r.(€.ti") 14,12,496

*i emter dqn 61"3I" 2,79,908

8i1 PtglT?lqur .rqR q1"3I" 1 61,343
qT ]ZFIq f,ql1 q.3{.(q.fi.) 1,41,616

d.rftn d ryft}-o 34,38,000

\.t\i W
?),\ttw1w1

({lcm TftI{ 4Tr{{Tf)(eiror mu)
qrrrqfr erltqar

u8l ry:(wra o.qrq r(]€l)

wqm ufuo (eft.)sq lriiq (3rit")
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q-TrcD- ffqir:-
qRfrNd-rl

..-\3.=,1..P..,..t V.

i511 2000 d er< d qod,rTfrd rc tg qflmrftd/qfttRdfl-wl tdr ot trd
ffi" orqlaq q,l nFl q<rftmfi ,zorl.adl ot

{q
q-fiTEI q+r?ri idrr a1

fi?r

2 J ,l 5

6 drffir sq dffiq erue-r {fr

*) rnqmr q+rs thlo e{o(€otio) 3,41,482

rII (f,{ t[qR 4To 3Io 86,147

ifi dBer {G-c {Jo 3{o 95,300

fl =ffi dEffi rrl.fiilio) 3,576

*l sIT{q clEqr 3r1o 9,273

lil +rq s-Elt 3I1o 14,167

d.r(d ii l,tlfOttl 5,50,000

7 qisfl sq +ffirr erqa-z {-dl
*l dlo do qqi 3{o ,{o(€olio) 1,75,000

4] faq qso-r sr 3Io s{o(toFo) 15,807

utrr(S { ry656, 1,90,900

I sqmnr sTlql-sq cE q'r{dl.I,T 3Ta-d Gq$<5( dl qrc fuanr q$lE 13,000
qttrfin q f,"rffAd 13,000

o hgIf,q 3lz[st-3rTFow
4i *q r<q lIo 3{o W"fq" 15,04,980

4] vr$< wrrc llo 3lo €"1i" 23,000

+r(d q f,qifA( 15,28,000

10 {{{q drs{r er+q vq dd faar{ eiaa-riid'l

q1 qqcl zffir arql l,Ie-dm 16,740
qI tl{rcR {lq ),Tfdm 9,311

d) uMc l,Tf{m 4,791

{1 3rqd qnT( rrfli{m 4.655

in sqrcn fircs nq qdr€t 4.632

f] qr+rq qd rrJit rm 4,006

sl.r(s s WrlrfiO 44,200

11 qqq ds{r 3f+Esr \rE rra iilgn 3{ad-2, <qq{ tt qrG-< fu6 [fo 3{o 2.51,418
ql.r$ q 

T,rTfd-d 2,51,500

12 !E"f t-gt EEr 3{qd arFsd

,trI \f,q oqR t{o /fio 14,50C

*t 911- qw reo ZETSqSIch 35,00c

ifi qlo 3TGI(Sai 3N{f{ fits{ercn 15,00c

sfi wq qqx Tq r{tf crfi 5,00c

fio OFiTd 3]h'q( 3rf,e!@ 5,50C

,} ol]do a;E ETH rr{Q"@ 5,00c
qtr(S S tqTffif,) 80,000

13 {!"i t-gr ril 3r4d cqifry qT Egq Oql{ TqT zFlo 3lo 14,708
qir(ti jl {qffard) 14,800

14 srTqlf,q Cq qli-dR-'l qTsd.cqat<q{ fi r.tcl Erd fti6l 6T0 3{o 27,34,548
ql,r(d S [o]Ifa.-d) 27,34,600

15 ero-$ =rW s'u_d, 3rTR.qS{

*l Hgs4er Pl{ut dlzbl {Jo 3{o 1,27,255
ql l0.{1q qqN {]o 3{o 8,75,000

{} enlo qqR qlo 3Io 2,85,000
ql qn?K r-€d {Jo 3Io 3,20,000

d.r(d d X"ittuo) 16,07,300

,4
(eilon fl?r)

$+3 INU'-
fil#o ow ft+.a),#ffi

qerq-o elFlzrar w.{{a-q G'ft.) ugm {{fuq (erft.)
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q-{tfi- l0-&
qRPte-tl

ffio:- l-?:lP-- lY .

loll-20o0 6 qrg d qqn @Ld $rflj l'*$ cEfn)arfl.{IZod4M or qalitt io'T d@
m" mrqfd?T znt qFI qsrlrHi /.nqqfd zlr

;JTg

qqTH ilorqr 4il{ 6l
{Ar

I 2 J .t 5

16 gvo$ .rrq qr11EcI, 1;w;r;q

gft qTn'< fir.rrt 6i"3{" 2,60,000

8fi fi-6q fiiE o.31. 1,30,000

l?I ug'1uo 3ra. 1,00,000

fi qrran a{q qErgc ry" 1,00,000

ifi q{td oqn il{{ il+ 1,00,000

fi BrrePr d-fl 3{q. '1,00,000

ql Elqm qfl-{ R{{{q 3q. 1,00,000

*l qldrlreT stri rE" 1,40,000
ql'r(€l q Wrlr6-d) 10,30,000

17 G{f,$ fu.n n5q pis11 gr{rr$

*l lr.iIf, oql lEx 6t03{o 2,51,00C

*i iilsq oqrs rql oroe{o(€olio) 1,46,000

fi aruft t-.mq 3r1" 3,700

*i ilE?-.T aTql 3r1 16,200

*] {rG-q {S"G ll{srt dlrrltdo 32,400
d,r(al d Xutttu-d) 4,49,300

18 qrrq qrisd-.rgst6 {{o 6r+ffi q{{lE R{6 tFo 3{o 3,412

*q(d q wftuol 3,500

10 qTsI gq {(Td sgrflol qrgd cr"try +l) trfi'{ eqT( Prql OTo 3Io 3,05,003

+ir(d it f,urlfs-dl 3,05,100

20 tnqimnT qrtgFl qo-2 3lftaqql dl qrffiq oqr dd iot&o 3,60,975
qfrrFf s Wfia-dj 3,61,000

21 sqjonT c[s.{ !go-e 3rrfurqgs

fr rrorcEttq glq mo3Io 2,61,318

4t {rqqr{ qrsl lo ldo 2,00,000
ql qrqle-6 o-{l-(r lFrulcffr 1,47,654

+li er5 g€Irdl 3r1lrcr.6 1,47,654

4l erro oqn qlo 3lo 1,39,298

BlI !T-\n;i qT{I( qlcll{rlcl 40,000

,l qryd zr< ffi z6iq{er6 38,208

4l Rqral <rdTg rtq*ero 38,208

:1) 1'n"+.rqTal ET4l 3rXfflm 38,208

*i qqr eld 3]rrcrd llo 3lo 37,266
ql llYlld oqR oqzFlt {ryf,?l 32,465

cI 5rl qrgl 3I{fl4m 32,465

fi Ed .ilq 3Fr{J40 32.465

4l l+sTqx (s{ qqR 3r$i.r4 32.465
tfiqft Prrff Elnql I-$ilarr 32,465

fr trrfri fd-q iAt+6 21,000
ql 3rqRl$q drd aTao 18,000

o),r(d d ,1"rtl?,o) 12,89,200

.-/
[.t fr\f .)t-51oYje

-\J({IsrE qqT{ Nr€i)ciQl)(eitoir l-izi)

e-Erq-6 3flirdr
gtu

sq rrftrq (Grft") rr9ffi l+ftTs (s,ft.)
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l:rdro- .l f]-L,.
qfifire-tl

ffio - ..1..0..,t .P..-,,,1 g

rs.l.zooo d, erE .i e@d rrfo d E.ron iE sqtDsrft{iltnriqfu) q qaTqldftt -flQsiql
ffi" 6rqfm-q ?FT qlr{ qillt]_flti /otiltl oT

qTIi

qeqlq 6rqh-fqr {fl{ 61

l]frT

2 J 1

22 ag ffi qrisd 1ro-z diBa ftaq-eqrl

iR qfrq r"r drqi E'Io 3{o 2,44,334

fi qlg Eqrq 18-6r {Jo 3{o 2,91,620

,'l il-drr4l 3rqT ir$ii-rr 90,000

91 fql{< $J{I-{r Eqrs afro 80,000

,Tl oIFlnI 4q I$'6 Srsr 313{l_{m 48,797

,l $fi|il{r ilf,sr 3r1trlior 35,372

fi orrq Efl{ sl$a 3r$l!6 35,372

e,il crq ltlrrll am 3rj€-d6 35,000

e,f qrr*r$ qi$l 3rf,€-{6 32,063

,l Um {G'.8 3rjlff-rr 25,602

ff <t< qrar rrdl f&itro 25,098

{EorTlril Yr4t{ !f$T( Nt6 sraq{ 24.884
eli l1qsrq elql ZTAcF 2,41,918
etl 3rffi qHj u$m-ot 12.021

fi elltrq {f,df 3r5frqm 7 830

eI Bfll aira4 ziltlql 3F llcI6 5,979
ql qq6fd llgl 3r{q{{.F 5.979

qI'TFI q Txfirfid 12,41,900

23 eg 1rffi q-{sd co-a qnt, Gq*<g<

fr srrqrta (d-r 60 3Io 1,27,369
q] tffiq qrn lfrr dlq qrfl6 1 ,84,138
}Il 6Tfr{J dqN 3Iql lo {(Io 1,866
41 Trc rriqlE qf,f,l o lc'lo 1,302

ql.rGn q Wma-o 3,14,700

eg ffi s-risd eo-a flqglt fr 6t< {e sq €ftd
(!-qtr{) (fr")

1,20,991

qf.rftn d Wlfqrd 1,21,000

25 ag ffi qriga no-a cst-<gq

*l {f{r€@r 6T0 3Io 3,62,000
,TI 3rq-d qfrfE 6o 3{o 1.70,00c
fi ae$u:{ +Er go I&o 2,06,000
,l {qfl qr;Rl 9o l?io 97,000
*l ({Re] qn e66 35.000
,il $IQ;d qIu 6Tcl go [do 50,000
,l rliq {aq qugrtql€ 94,00c
fl 3r+d ridl rls{efm 42.000
ilT trq4-q[;I :IETI ryrcrfi 42.00c
,l (qrd 4;( rt6dl 3rAfidm 16,00c
tft r#T4 FIe x-Je!.o 16,00c
*l fiao qrgt 3F d-d-m 16,00c
dl Yrqq< {lq ]F {i{o 16,000
ff Sil_- zrq erot riq{effi '10.000

*1 srsq qqn @03{o 75 000
}li {{rg r(gl }Ti{m 900
m ggtorgfD-ser }I; {l{m 44.000
4i g4s6 .X, 3€q?-6 500

9TI RrfllTq rfl< 603{o 16,000
qlrr(€t q XqflTj 13,08,400

(oiiqrra
\

EqR fu-€l(ftMH &5($ta,(eiror ner)

serq6 3Tft-qaT sq lTftrs (Grts") $qrrd {{fuq (3rls")
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qTr6 I 2-g
qRflrc-rl

flqfn: I3r-te-_-i_1
rs.tt.zooo d- erqlD "rmri f]RI dgtoni3 qsTlqolR?ilqlfqdM- oLqPIq d-al @t]M

m. .nSLTq qr-T ;[q rqPr+r{i odEru 6-1

qTq

q<{Ig {+rql'ilfl{ 6l
{ftI

I 2 J 1 5

26 eg ffi qqsd qo-g trrdjlr,il
dl ilqga 6m crr{fd r;o:Io(liolio) 11,06,377

fi lfqmrer gr 6To 3{o 2,70,329

*I 14r-q qqr +o 3lofilo1io) 1,47,771
qnr$fr q WrAd 15,24,500

27 q<"f tcT qas qqsd uq"I-q-Tt

91 1traqr .trqR leE 60 3lo 4,00,00c

,l sqrs 4< kl{al clo lclo 3,00,00c

,l iilrr klq lq-6 €o 3{o 2,15,00C

ilm-< eqr( qlo 3{o 1,70,000

fi1rwllq Z[o 3{o 1,70,000

'.1 
G!--? q{{< 60 3{o 1,60,000

ff r1ii1 rnrr{ rll-dfr 1,50,000
sI 3ra-d{r 6qti Ho 3lo 1 .10,000
qT qqN R{6 60 3{o 1.00,000

*1 vrgr w+t< otco 5o 3Io 90,000
g11 Clq rrurqq risd 5-To 3Io 80,000
* srftd 6qr fo3Io 70,000
,1 sT{s ETT fro 3lo 70,000
,ff F6rff-{ rws q6dr Qo lilo 60,000
*l €qr Eqn Rr6 go l?lo 60,000
tY1 rrqqrsl (rq1 ftwero 30,000

ff rlTqfr qTsn r$iqo 30,000

ft fiE q"q rffl 3rf$-tr6 30,000
qi 3i+a qqR €dl 3iA1fcf6 30,000
elT dc-q 4q q6a1 (Ffl?T 25,000
rt glet *-wo ,niq-{effi 25,000
}fi lrq-{flq qRr 3r;r${6 20,000
dl dlAfl lr€N gmeldor 20,000
ell ild zhqa trTffdrfi 3TilflM 20,000
dl sqgl rff< 3r-J${fi 20,000
r1l ot1'fn fii-e gwsi rr$r{6 20,000

fi rtsEm rrSI rflqif,o 20,000

*1 3ngE 3r{ild ris{etm 20,000
th fafaNTr rlrdl rr5d-o_m 20,000
ill Gri-c{ rilIr 3ryI{m 20,00c
lff itrsd qrd 6TS{8tiF 20,00c
41 gltrtx qrSl 3Es4m 20,00c
fi qqfriE TEq ]{;NlcIO 20.000
fi si.tq ql$ 3r$1ffi 15,000
gfi {qlq dT2I {{Iq rye{fi '15,000

!"q 6rlA<l r-$l!o 15,000
dl zhr<l qrSI 3r$i{6 15,000
{1 gq-< rw< RrE fi{fq6 10,000
ff 6-fi-E t15$46 10,000

26,95,000

ID.EI 2,32,25,200

{/
(uiox au)

q{fl-{rm BIMil

&8.1 
itv{

(g-fr-n WR ftl€)
sq {{fuq (3rft.) wgffi !T1tI (3rFI")


